
 
 
 
 
 

TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 1, 2021 

Tuckshop Term 1 2021 

SANDWICHES, ROLLS, 
WRAPS 
(Bread white or wholemeal, rolls/wraps 
high fibre white) 

HAM  
HAM & CHEESE 
HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO 
CHICKEN  
CHICKEN & CHEESE 
CHICKEN, CHEESE, TOMATO 
CHEESE 
CHEESE & TOMATO 
ADD EXTRA TOASTED 
VEGEMITE 
JAM 
SALAD 
(lettuce, cheese, tomato, carrot, 
cucumber, mayo – choose ham or 
chicken) 
SALAD - NO MEAT 
 

SALAD BOWL 
(lettuce, cheese, tomato, carrot, 
cucumber, egg, beetroot, mayo – 
choose ham or chicken) 
 

HOT FOOD 
BEEF PIE 
SAUSAGE ROLL 
CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS (2) 
PASTA BOLOGNESE 
CHILLI SUB 
(chilli chicken tender, cheese, mayo) 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.50
$6.00
 
 
 

$5.50

 
$6.00
 

 
 
 

$4.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
 
 

WEEKLY SPECIALS 
 
Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
 
CHEESE BURGER 
(beef patty, cheese, BBQ or Tomato 
sauce) 

 
CHICKEN BURGER 
(crumbed chicken breast patty, 
cheese & mayo) 

 
HAMBURGER 
(beef patty, cheese, tomato, carrot 
BBQ sauce) 
Add Egg 
Add Bacon 
 
 
Tuesday, Thursday 
 
HAWAIIAN PIZZA 
 
HOT DOG WITH SAUCE 
 
HOT DOG WITH CHEESE & 
SAUCE 
 

 
 
 
 
$5.00
 
 
 
$5.00
 
 
 
 
$7.00

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$3.00
 
$4.00
 
 

$4.00
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 1, 2021 

Tuckshop Term 1 2021 

 
 
 
 

 
 

SNACKS 
BOILED EGG 
CHEESE CUBES (5) 
RAT PACK - cheese & Jatz (5) 
CHOC CHIP BISCUIT (2) 
PATTY CAKE 
POP CORN 

 
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50

FRUIT & VEGIES 

FROZEN PINEAPPLE WEDGES 
APPLE 
KIWIFRUIT 
ORANGE 
CARROT STICKS 
CUCUMBER SLICES 
FRUIT SALAD – (term 1 & 4) 
WATERMELON – (term 1 & 4) 
ROCKMELON – (term 1 & 4) 

 

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00

TREATS 

Variety of ice-blocks & ice-creams 
– over counter range in price from 
$0.50 to $3.00 

Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry or 
mango) 

CHIPS 
Large 
Small 

 

 

 

$2.50

 
$2.00
$1.00

 

MILK 

300 ml FLAVOURED MILK 
(chocolate / strawberry) 
500ml FLAVOURED MILK 
(chocolate / strawberry / coffee / 
vanilla) 

WATER 
600 ml Water 
350 ml Flavoured Water 
(fruit tingle / lemonade) 

 

$3.00
 
$4.00
 

 

 
$2.00
$2.50

JUICE 

250ml POPPER  
(orange / tropical / apple /  
apple raspberry) 
300ml JUICE DRINK 
(orange mango / passio) 
500 ml JUICE DRINK 
(orange mango / passio) 
500ml ICED TEA 
(raspberry / mango /peach / 
lemon) 

 

$2.00
 
 
$3.00
 
$4.00
 
$4.00

 

Every Effort is made to provide menu items as listed.  Product availability or change of 
supplier may necessitate substitutes.  Check the newsletter for any updates. 


