



TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 1, 2021

SANDWICHES, ROLLS, WRAPS			WEEKLY SPECIALS	
(Bread white or wholemeal, rolls/wraps			Monday, Wednesday, Friday	
high fibre white) HAM HAM & CHEESE HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO CHICKEN CHICKEN & CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, TOMATO CHEESE CHEESE & TOMATO ADD EXTRA TOASTED VEGEMITE JAM SALAD (lettuce, cheese, tomato, carrot,	\$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$0.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$6.00		CHEESE BURGER (beef patty, cheese, BBQ or Tomato sauce)	\$5.00
			CHICKEN BURGER (crumbed chicken breast patty, cheese & mayo)	\$5.00
			HAMBURGER (beef patty, cheese, tomato, carrot BBQ sauce) Add Egg Add Bacon	\$7.00
cucumber, mayo – choose ham or			Tuesday, Thursday	
chicken) SALAD - NO MEAT	\$5.50	202000 2000 - 1 2000 - 2 2010 - 2	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$3.00
SALAD BOWL	\$6.00		HOT DOG WITH SAUCE	\$4.00
(lettuce, cheese, tomato, carrot, cucumber, egg, beetroot, mayo – choose ham or chicken)			HOT DOG WITH CHEESE & SAUCE	\$4.00
HOT FOOD				
BEEF PIE	\$4.00			
SAUSAGE ROLL CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS (2)	\$3.00 \$4.50			
PASTA BOLOGNESE CHILLI SUB	\$4.50 \$5.00			

(chilli chicken tender, cheese, mayo)





TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 1, 2021

SNACKS

			BOILED EGG CHEESE CUBES (5) RAT PACK - cheese & Jatz (5) CHOC CHIP BISCUIT (2) PATTY CAKE POP CORN	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$0.50 \$0.50
FRUIT & VEGIES			TREATS	
FROZEN PINEAPPLE WEDGES APPLE KIWIFRUIT ORANGE CARROT STICKS CUCUMBER SLICES	\$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$0.50 \$0.50		Variety of ice-blocks & ice-creams – over counter range in price from \$0.50 to \$3.00	
			Frozen Yoghurt (strawberry or mango)	\$2.50
FRUIT SALAD – (term 1 & 4)	\$4.00		CHIPS	
WATERMELON – (term 1 & 4)	\$1.00		Large	\$2.00
ROCKMELON – (term 1 & 4)	\$1.00		Small	\$1.00
MILK			JUICE	
300 ml FLAVOURED MILK	\$3.00		250ml POPPER	\$2.00
(chocolate / strawberry)	#4.00		(orange / tropical / apple /	
500ml FLAVOURED MILK (chocolate / strawberry / coffee /	\$4.00		apple raspberry) 300ml JUICE DRINK	\$3.00
vanilla)			(orange mango / passio)	·
,			500 ml JUICE DRINK (orange mango / passio)	\$4.00
WATER			500ml ICED TEA	\$4.00
600 ml Water	\$2.00		(raspberry / mango /peach /	
350 ml Flavoured Water	\$2.50		lemon)	
(fruit tingle / lemonade)				

Every Effort is made to provide menu items as listed. Product availability or change of supplier may necessitate substitutes. Check the newsletter for any updates.